
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. EMAIL
1 Patrick Seiwell DRG Architects 732-560-7900 patricks@drg-architects.com
2 armand achristopher Jr. USA Architects 908-507-5656 achristopher@usaarchitects.com
3 Noel S Musial THE MUSIAL GROUOP (908) 232-2860 nsmusial@themusialgroup.com
4 Mark Annunziato Remington & Vernick Engineers 201-284-0084 mark.annunziato@rve.com
5 Heather Kubic Skapyak GPI (570) 815-1718 hskapyak@gpinet.com
6 james johnston netta architects (908) 577-7924 jjohnston@nettaarchitects.com
7 Amthony Addesso Paradigm Architects 201-741-6426 a.addesso@paradigm-adc.com
8 Leonard Savino Langan Engineering (201) 745-4421 lsavino@langan.com
9 Blasé Weimer Architects Alliance 973-623-7161 weimer@archall.org

10 Salvatore Forgione HDR (609) 512-0441 Salvatore.Forgione@HDRinc.com
11 Collin Phillips Lammey + Giorgio (856) 614-9578 cphillips@lgarch.com
12 Vlad Potiyevsky LAN Associates (201) 446-7620 vlad.potiyevsky@lanassociates.com
13 Jeffrey Jones IMEG (818) 585-0098 jeffrey.a.jones@imegcorp.com
14 Annemarie Dodenhoff MKSD architects (610) 248-3956 amd@mksdarchitects.com
15 Michael Nelson CCH Architects 609-883-8383 mnelson@cchnj.com
16 Jim McAuliffe USA Architects 267.684.9610 jmcauliffe@usaarchitects.com
17 Eric DeLong USA Architects 610-462-6062 edelong@usaarchitects.com
18 Mike Millemann Tokarski Millemann Architects 732-262-0046 mmillemann@tm-architects.com
19 Justine Ameye Langan Engineering 862-881-2274 jameye@langan.com
20 Obi Agudosi OCA Architects, Inc (201) 274-5177 obia@oca-archplan.com
21 Patrick Seiwell DRG Architects 732-560-7900 patricks@drg-architects.com
22 Vijay Patel Langan Engg 201-281-3869 vpatel@langan.com
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PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING & SITE VISIT
PROJECT NAME: Design Services for National Guard Readiness Center
PROJECT NO: NW005
DATE: Wednesday, 28 May 2025 10:00 AM LOCAL TIME
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